

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

PROCEEDING SHEET

WRIT PETITION No.20122 of 2006

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.11.2025	<p><u>RRN,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">Registry is directed to print the name of Sri N.Sreedhar Reddy (27006), learned Standing Counsel for SPDCL, in place of Sri A.Chandra Shekar.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Post on 26.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RRN,J</u></p> <p>pss</p>	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any

CRIMINAL PETITION No.11939 of 2024

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE